AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY February 12, 2023
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 2and more player Sames . . . . . . . . ... i i e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BattleDuel. lha

.03
Bratwurst.lha
etc. vl.

Carnage.lha
catapultslO.lha
Culture_Tank.lha
Othello_Spot.lha
tag.lha
TheGrid.lha
TLC.1lha

TNT.lha

UFOS. lha

game/2play
game/2play

game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play

Age Description

619K
211K
226K
5K
275K
53K
137K
93K
114K

11

21
20

15

16
11

12

The very best

2—-4 Player Game,

Intense hires seek & kill game -
then destroy ’em;
Tank combat by Culture,

Build castles,

help

Not wholly unlike Roketz

1-6 players

Othello by mail using reg’d Spot
Cool 2player topdown game!

Mantisofts latest
3 player ’'Tron’

game,

(go on try it)
with editor.

A DynaBlasters-style game.
Shoot’em up for 2 players

v1.00
v1.00

"Artillery’ game ECS,AGA V1 <+

H




	AminetPart
	2 and more player games


