

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS								
	TITLE : AminetPart							
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE					
WRITTEN BY		February 12, 2023						

REVISION HISTORY						
E DESCRIPTION	NAME					
	E DESCRIPTION					

AminetPart

Contents

1	A	netPart
1	AIIII	
	1.1	2 and more player games

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
BattleDuel.lha	game/2play	569K	13 The very best 'Artillery' game ECS,AGA V1 \leftarrow
.03			
Bratwurst.lha	game/2play	219K	11 2-4 Player Game, Not wholly unlike Roketz \leftarrow
etc. v1.			
Carnage.lha	game/2play	619K	21 Intense hires seek & kill game - v1.00
catapults10.lha	game/2play	211K	20 Build castles, then destroy 'em; v1.00
Culture_Tank.lha	game/2play	226K	9 Tank combat by Culture, 1-6 players
Othello_Spot.lha	game/2play	5K	15 Othello by mail using reg'd Spot
tag.lha	game/2play	275K	9 Cool 2player topdown game!
TheGrid.lha	game/2play	53K	16 Mantisofts latest (go on try it)
TLC.lha	game/2play	137K	11 3 player 'Tron' game, with editor.
TNT.lha	game/2play	93K	8 A DynaBlasters-style game.
UFOS.lha	game/2play	114K	12 Shoot'em up for 2 players